
Name Horse Youth ‐ 1st Go Time

Christy Jestice Streakin T.M 1196 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 255.00$   17.228 Linton ND 1D 1

Kaelyn Cannell Charlie 1079 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 153.00$   17.333 2

Paige Twitchell Rockit Shadow Blurr 1179 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 102.00$   17.430 Miles City MT 3

Zoey Fischer DMO Dashin North 1137 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.463 Dickinson ND

Alexus Osborn Bucksin Bob Hancock 1118 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.464 Maxwell NE

William Hatch I Make Sense 1143 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.603 Burlington WY

Zoey Fischer Mr. Danny 1137 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.607 Dickinson ND

Adri Bishop Sheza Redemption 1091 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.750 Nisland SD

Katie Jestice Rocket 1195 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.775 Linton ND

Amanda Dillon Rose's Colonel Time 1113 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.859 Cody WY

Rose Ann Ewan Streakinflashwhiskey 1188 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.907 Sparks NE

Athena Willuweit CPA A Playboys Affair 887 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.947 Winner SD

Christy Jestice Ragnar Dunson 1196 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         18.076 Linton ND

Breanna Brower Birdie 1141 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 186.00$   18.310 Riverton WY 2D 1

Paige Cannell Fired Up Mercedes 1078 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 112.00$   18.549 2

Draya Haase Lucy 1109 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 74.00$     18.952 Winner SD 3

Christy Jestice LXH Playboys Garth 1196 ‐ 3 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         19.043 Linton ND

Pacey Williams Sadies Salted Rim 1085 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 152.00$   19.234 Box Elder SD 3D 1

Ike Bufkin Kathy 1106 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 91.00$     19.274 Belle Fourche SD 2

Ike Bufkin Flint 1106 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 61.00$     19.440 Belle Fourche SD 3

Mary Dillon Floyd the Barber 1114 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         21.911 Cody WY

Jessie Dillon French Gold 1112 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         30.272 Cody WY

Athena Willuweit JN Here We Go Again 887 ‐ 5 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         517.397 Winner SD

Emily Jestice Silver Six 006 1194 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         517.796 Linton ND

Pacey Williams Wranglers Foxy Venus 1085 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         518.829 Box Elder SD

Draya Haase JJ 1109 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         519.169 Winner SD

Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 1204 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         553.23 Lovell WY

Kaice Ruby Peppy Mego 1157 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         920.105 Gillette WY

Kinley Ruby Rare Doc O'Lena 1158 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go ‐$         999 Gillette WY



Name  Horse Youth ‐ 2nd Go Time

Athena Willuweit JN Here We Go Again 887 ‐ 5 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 255.00$   16.937 Winner SD 1D 1

Zoey Fischer DMO Dashin North 1137 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 153.00$   17.082 Dickinson ND 2

Zoey Fischer Mr. Danny 1137 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 102.00$   17.156 Dickinson ND 3

Paige Twitchell Rockit Shadow Blurr 1179 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.238 Miles City MT

Alexus Osborn Bucksin Bob Hancock 1118 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.280 Maxwell NE

William Hatch I Make Sense 1143 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.299 Burlington WY

Christy Jestice Streakin T.M 1196 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.358 Linton ND

Athena Willuweit CPA A Playboys Affair 887 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.360 Winner SD

Christy Jestice LXH Playboys Garth 1196 ‐ 3 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.447 Linton ND

Adri Bishop Sheza Redemption 1091 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.501 Nisland SD

Katie Jestice Rocket 1195 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.554 Linton ND

Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 1204 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.646 Lovell WY

Amanda Dillon Rose's Colonel Time 1113 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.696 Cody WY

Emily Jestice Silver Six 006 1194 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.759 Linton ND

Christy Jestice Ragnar Dunson 1196 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.860 Linton ND

Kaelyn Cannell Charlie 1079 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.918

Draya Haase Lucy 1109 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 186.00$   18.002 Winner SD 2D 1

Pacey Williams Sadies Salted Rim 1085 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 112.00$   18.041 Box Elder SD 2

Ike Bufkin Flint 1106 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 74.00$     18.268 Belle Fourche SD 3

Paige Cannell Fired Up Mercedes 1078 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         18.378

Ike Bufkin Kathy 1106 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         18.898 Belle Fourche SD

Pacey Williams Wranglers Foxy Venus 1085 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 152.00$   19.200 Box Elder SD 3D 1

Kaice Ruby Peppy Mego 1157 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 91.00$     19.843 Gillette WY 2

Draya Haase JJ 1109 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 61.00$     20.039 Winner SD 3

Jessie Dillon French Gold 1112 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         27.436 Cody WY

Mary Dillon Floyd the Barber 1114 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         499.999 Cody WY

Breanna Brower Birdie 1141 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         518.604 Riverton WY

Rose Ann Ewan Streakinflashwhiskey 1188 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         918.308 Sparks NE

Kinley Ruby Rare Doc O'Lena 1158 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go ‐$         999.000 Gillette WY



Name Horse Youth

Zoey Fischer DMO Dashin North 1137 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.463 Dickinson ND 34.545 1D 1

Zoey Fischer DMO Dashin North 1137 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 153.00$   17.082 Dickinson ND 34.545

Christy Jestice Streakin T.M 1196 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 255.00$   17.228 Linton ND 34.586 2

Christy Jestice Streakin T.M 1196 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.358 Linton ND 34.586

Paige Twitchell Rockit Shadow Blurr 1179 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 102.00$   17.430 Miles City MT 34.668 3

Paige Twitchell Rockit Shadow Blurr 1179 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.238 Miles City MT 34.668

Alexus Osborn Bucksin Bob Hancock 1118 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.464 Maxwell NE 34.744 4

Alexus Osborn Bucksin Bob Hancock 1118 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.280 Maxwell NE 34.744

Zoey Fischer Mr. Danny 1137 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.607 Dickinson ND 34.763 5

Zoey Fischer Mr. Danny 1137 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 102.00$   17.156 Dickinson ND 34.763

William Hatch I Make Sense 1143 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.603 Burlington WY 34.902

William Hatch I Make Sense 1143 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.299 Burlington WY 34.902

Kaelyn Cannell Charlie 1079 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 153.00$   17.333 35.251

Kaelyn Cannell Charlie 1079 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.918 35.251

Adri Bishop Sheza Redemption 1091 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.750 Nisland SD 35.251

Adri Bishop Sheza Redemption 1091 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.501 Nisland SD 35.251

Athena Willuweit CPA A Playboys Affair 887 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.947 Winner SD 35.307

Athena Willuweit CPA A Playboys Affair 887 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.360 Winner SD 35.307

Katie Jestice Rocket 1195 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.775 Linton ND 35.329

Katie Jestice Rocket 1195 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.554 Linton ND 35.329

Amanda Dillon Rose's Colonel Time 1113 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.859 Cody WY 35.555

Amanda Dillon Rose's Colonel Time 1113 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.696 Cody WY 35.555

Christy Jestice Ragnar Dunson 1196 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         18.076 Linton ND 35.936

Christy Jestice Ragnar Dunson 1196 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.860 Linton ND 35.936

Christy Jestice LXH Playboys Garth 1196 ‐ 3 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 ‐$         19.043 Linton ND 36.49

Christy Jestice LXH Playboys Garth 1196 ‐ 3 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.447 Linton ND 36.49

Paige Cannell Fired Up Mercedes 1078 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 112.00$   18.549 36.927 2D 1

Paige Cannell Fired Up Mercedes 1078 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         18.378 36.927

Draya Haase Lucy 1109 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 74.00$     18.952 Winner SD 36.954 2

Draya Haase Lucy 1109 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 186.00$   18.002 Winner SD 36.954

Pacey Williams Sadies Salted Rim 1085 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 152.00$   19.234 Box Elder SD 37.275 3

Pacey Williams Sadies Salted Rim 1085 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 112.00$   18.041 Box Elder SD 37.275

Ike Bufkin Flint 1106 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 61.00$     19.440 Belle Fourche SD 37.708 4

Ike Bufkin Flint 1106 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 74.00$     18.268 Belle Fourche SD 37.708

Ike Bufkin Kathy 1106 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 91.00$     19.274 Belle Fourche SD 38.172 5

Ike Bufkin Kathy 1106 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 2 ‐$         18.898 Belle Fourche SD 38.172

Jessie Dillon French Gold 1112 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         30.272 Cody WY 57.708 3D 1

Jessie Dillon French Gold 1112 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         27.436 Cody WY 57.708

Mary Dillon Floyd the Barber 1114 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         21.911 Cody WY 521.91

Mary Dillon Floyd the Barber 1114 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         499.999 Cody WY 521.91

Athena Willuweit JN Here We Go Again 887 ‐ 5 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         517.397 Winner SD 534.334

Athena Willuweit JN Here We Go Again 887 ‐ 5 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 255.00$   16.937 Winner SD 534.334

Emily Jestice Silver Six 006 1194 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         517.796 Linton ND 535.555

Emily Jestice Silver Six 006 1194 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.759 Linton ND 535.555

Breanna Brower Birdie 1141 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 2 186.00$   18.310 Riverton WY 536.914

Breanna Brower Birdie 1141 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         518.604 Riverton WY 536.914

Pacey Williams Wranglers Foxy Venus 1085 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         518.829 Box Elder SD 538.029

Pacey Williams Wranglers Foxy Venus 1085 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 152.00$   19.200 Box Elder SD 538.029

Draya Haase JJ 1109 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         519.169 Winner SD 539.208

Draya Haase JJ 1109 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 61.00$     20.039 Winner SD 539.208

Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 1204 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         553.230 Lovell WY 570.876

Payton Bischoff Casino Star Reno 1204 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 1 ‐$         17.646 Lovell WY 570.876



Rose Ann Ewan Streakinflashwhiskey 1188 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 1st Go 1 ‐$         17.907 Sparks NE 936.215

Rose Ann Ewan Streakinflashwhiskey 1188 ‐ 2 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 ‐$         918.308 Sparks NE 936.215

Kaice Ruby Peppy Mego 1157 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go 3 ‐$         920.105 Gillette WY 939.948

Kaice Ruby Peppy Mego 1157 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go 3 91.00$     19.843 Gillette WY 939.948

Kinley Ruby Rare Doc O'Lena 1158 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 1st Go ‐$         999 Gillette WY 1998

Kinley Ruby Rare Doc O'Lena 1158 ‐ 1 Youth ‐ 2nd Go ‐$         999 Gillette WY 1998
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